Coup
01.
.02.
.03.
04.
.05.
.06.
07.
.08.
.09.
10.
A1
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
A7.
18.
19.
.20.
21.

Tirage
EEXTOIA
EO+TOOZI
EIOT+TPN
UBFEILT
BILTU+EE
LAEAV?]
IUTKURE
IRUU+SRD
IR+HTGIQ
GIQRT+MI
GIIQR+EN
GIR+GERE
G+VESLRO
GL+ANSHA
HLN+CONU
NO+UERPA
NO+WEFIA
AIOW+LSE
AEI+AEDR
CN?MJAU
YLBSSOM

Mot retenu

TAXIE
ZOOTAXIE
POTAIENT
TEF
BLEUTIEZ
BALIVErA
TEKE
URDUS

HI

MOT
QUINE
ERIGER
VERSO
AGAS
NUCHAL
TAUPER
NEF
SLOW
DERAIERA
MUNtJAC
SYMBOLE

Place Points

H4
H1
5k
G5
1A
A1
J4
9D
B6
F4
D8
8J
13C
14A
A10
4J
2D
14G
06
151
111

30
78
90
30
110
89
33
34
27
20
40
38
31
29
42
24
31
35
60
12
38
1021



